LA CARTA DEI VINI
A TAVOLA

COMMESTIBILI

A TAVOLA



COMMESTIBILI

A TAVCLA
BIANCHI FERMI
Colline Novaresi Bianco | Athena SIZZANO (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 25,00
CHIQOVINI PARIDE
Colline Novaresi DOC Bianco GHEMME (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 25,00
Fogliaretto
LA TORRETTA DI FERRO LORENZO
Bianko BOCA (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 25,00
LE PIANE
Langhe Sauvignon DOC | Rovella MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 60,00
PARUSSO
Langhe Favorita DOC CANALE (CN) PIEMONTE 20,00
MARCO PORELLO
Roesro Arneis DOCG CANALE (CN) PIEMONTE 20,00
MARCO PORELLO
Colli Tortonesi Timorasso DOC Piccolo SAREZZANO (AL) PIEMONTE 28,00
VIGNETI REPETTO
Colli Tortonesi Timorasso DOC Quadro SAREZZANO (AL) PIEMONTE 28,00
VIGNETI REPETTO
Colli Tortonesi Timorasso DOC Macerato ~ SAREZZANO (AL) PIEMONTE 30,00
VIGNETI REPETTO
Chardonnay - Beneficio SERRAVALLE SCRIVIA (AL) PIEMONTE 25,00
LA BOLLINA
Gavi DOCG del Comune di Gavi CALAMANDRANA (AT) PIEMONTE 28,00
MICHELE CHIARLO
Colli Tortonesi DOC Timorasso TORTONA (AL) PIEMONTE 25,00
CLAUDIO MARIOTTO
Chardonnay | L’Angelica MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 60,00
PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI
Colli Tortonesi DOC Timorasso CASTIGLIONE FALLETTO (CN) PIEMONTE 40,00
VIETTI
Roero Arneis CASTIGLIONE FALLETTO (CN) PIEMONTE 30,00
VIETTI
Langhe Arneis - Ansem COAZZOLO (AT) PIEMONTE 20,00
GUIDO VADA
Piemonte Chardonnay | Due Rue COAZZOLO (AT) PIEMONTE 20,00
GUIDO VADA
Piemonte Moscato Secco COAZZOLO (AT) PIEMONTE 20,00
Mosca Bianca
GUIDO VADA
Gewurztraminer - Merus NICLARA (B2) ALTO ADIGE 22,00
TIEFENBRUNNER
Fiano - Don Chsciotte CALITRI (AV) CAMPANIA 25,00
PIERLUIGI ZAMPAGLIONE
Friulano SAN QUIRINO (PN) FRIULI VENEZIA 22,00

RINO RUSSOLO

GIULIA



Muller Thurgau
RINO RUSSOLO

Ribolla Gialla
RINO RUSSOLO

Friulano
DA DULINE

Friulano
BORGO SAN DANIELE

Pinot Grigio | Ramato
BORGO SAN DANIELExe

Ribolla Gialla
BORGO SAN DANIELE

Lugana | Della Lupa
CA LOJERA

Verdicchio Classico Superiore

San Nicolo
CAMPANELLI

Vermentino
BENTU LUNA

Rebula .
MARJAN SIMCIC

Chardonnay
MARJAN SIMCIC

Vermentino | L'Airone
GUADO AL MELO

Agnobianco Bio Bianco IGT
MASARI

Massifitti
SUAVIA

Soave Classico
SUAVIA

Friulano
SPECOGNA

Ribolla Gialla
SPECOGNA

Pinot Grrigio
SPECOGNA

Soave Classico
GIUSEPPE INAMA

Sauvignon | Vulcaia
GIUSEPPE INAMA

Soave Classico | Carbonare
GIUSEPPE INAMA

COMMESTIBILI

A TAVCLA

SAN QUIRINO (PN)
SAN QUIRINO (PN)
VILLANOVA DEL JUDRIO (UD)
CORMONS (GO)

CORMONS (GO)

CORMONS (GO)

ROVIZZA DI SIRMIONE (BS)

JESI (AN)

NEONELI (OR)

DOBROVO

DOBROVO

CASTAGNETO CARDUCCI (LI)
VALDAGNO (Vi)

FITTA’ (VR)

FITTA’ (VR)

MONTEBELLO VICENTINO (Vi)
MONTEBELLO VICENTINO (Vi)
MONTEBELLO VICENTINO (Vi)
SAN BONIFACIO (VR)

SAN BONIFACIO (VR)

SAN BONIFACIO (VR)

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA
LOMBARDIA

MARCHE

SARDEGNA

SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA

TOCANA

VENETO

VENETO

VENETO

VENETO

VENETO

VENETO

VENETO

VENETO

VENETO

22,00

22,00

40,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

28,00

28,00

22,00

25,00

28,00

25,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

25,00

25,00

35,00



COMMESTIBILI

A TAVOLA
BIANCHI FERMI MAGNUM
Soave Classico DOC 1,51 SAN BONIFACIO (VR) VENETO 50,00
GIUSEPPE INAMA
Soave Classico DOC Carbonare 1,5 | SAN BONIFACIO (VR) VENETO 70,00
GIUSEPPE INAMA
BOLLICINE ITALIANE
Franciacorta Extra Brut | Maviorano ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 35,00
BOLGARINI
Franciacorta Extra Brut ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 30,00
CAMOSSI DARIO E CLAUDIO
Franciacorta Extra Brut ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 60,00
Riserva Pietro Camossi
CAMOSSI DARIO E CLAUDIO
Franciacorta extra Brut Blanc de Noirs ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 35,00
SULLALI
Franciacorta extra Brut Blanc de Blancs ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 35,00
SULLALI
Franciacorta | Doppioerredi ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 35,00
DERBUSCO CIVES
Franciacorta Millesimato ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 50,00
DERBUSCO CIVES
Franciacorta Riserva | Decem Annis ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 140,00
DERBUSCO CIVES
Franciacorta Brut 72 mesi MONTICELLI BRUSATI (BS) LOMBARDIA 40,00
RIZZINI
Franciacorta Extra Brut 144 mesi MONTICELLI BRUSATI (BS) LOMBARDIA 80,00
RIZZINI
Franciacorta Brut ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 30,00
VEZZOLI
Franciacorta Saten ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 35,00
VEZZOLI
Metodo Classico Pinot Nero CIGOGNOLA (PV) LOMBARDIA 60,00
Cuvée dell’Angelo
CASTELLO DI CIGOGNOLA
Metodo Classico Pinot Nero | Pas Dosé CIGOGNOLA (PV) LOMBARDIA 35,00
CASTELLO DI CIGOGNOLA
Alta Langa SERRALUNGA D’ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 40,00

ETTORE GERMANO



COMMESTIBILI

A TAVCLA

Alta Langa DOCG | Seitremenda SANTO STEFANO BELBO (CN) PIEMONTE 35,00
MARCO CAPRA

Metodo Classico Valentino Brut | Riserva ~ MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 30,00
Elena

PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

Metodo Classico Valentino Brut Zero MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 80,00
PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

Alta Langa DOCG extra Brut Pietro Colla  ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 35,00
PODERI COLLA

Alta Langa DOCG CANELLI (AT) PIEMONTE 35,00
COPPO

Alta Langa DOCG | Riserva CANELLI (AT) PIEMONTE 50,00
COPPO

Trentodoc Nature CASTELNUOVO (TN) TRENTINO 35,00
CENCI

Cimbrus Brut CEMBRA (TN) TRENTINO 45,00
NICOLODI ALFIO

Trentodoc - Oro rosso CEMBRA (TN) TRENTINO 40,00
CEMBRA

Metodo Classico Brut | Riserva Nobile SAN SEVERO (FG) PUGLIA 45,00
D’ARAPRI’

Metodo Classico Brut Riserva Nobile SAN SEVERO (FG) PUGLIA 30,00
D’ARAPRI’

Metodo Classico Brut | Gran Cuvee XXI SAN SEVERO (FG) PUGLIA 60,00
D’ARAPRI’

Almerita Brut PALERMO (PA) SICILIA 40,00
TENUTA REGALEALI

CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Brut Bel Instant | Bel Istant ~ ESSOMES-SUR-MARNE FRANCIA 60,00
OLIVIER BELIN

Champagne Extra Brut Millesime ESSOMES-SUR-MARNE FRANCIA 70,00
OLIVIER BELIN

Champagne Cuvée Louis OUEILLY FRANCIA 150,00
CHAMPAGNE TARLANT

Champagne Zero Brut Nature OUEILLY FRANCIA 100,00
CHAMPAGNE TARLANT

Champagne Zero Rosé OUEILLY FRANCIA 130,00
CHAMPAGNE TARLANT

Champagne Prémiere Millesimé FRANCIA 90,00
V. ETIEN PREMIER

Champagne Prémiere Vintage Brut Nature FRANCIA 90,00

V. ETIEN PREMIER



COMMESTIBILI

A TAVOLA
Champagne Prémiere Cru Bouzy FRANCIA 80,00
HERBERT
Champagne Noir Grand Cru Bouzy FRANCIA 90,00
HERBERT
Champagne Brut s.a. | Vehemence BOUXEILL FRANCIA 60,00
ANDRE DILIGENT
Champagne Cart d’Or Brut FESTIGNY FRANCIA 65,00
LORIOT PAGEL
Champagne Blanc de Noirs COURTERON FRANCIA 85,00
DOMAINE FLEURY
Champagne R020 AY-CHAMPAGNE FRANCIA 70,00
LALLIER
Assemblage Millésime extra Brut REIMS FRANCIA 140,00
BRUNO PAILLARD
Blanc de Blancs Millésime REIMS FRANCIA 160,00
BRUNO PAILLARD
Premiére Cuvée extra Brut REIMS FRANCIA 80,00
BRUNO PAILLARD
Premiére Cru Brut Tradition AY-CHAMPAGNE FRANCIA 90,00
GONET-MEDEVILLE
But Origine PIERRY FRANCIA 60,00
CHAMPAGNE MANDOIS
Brut Secret de famille Premiére Cru LUDES FRANCIA 60,00
CHAMPAGNE MONMARTHE
Champagne Grand Cru | Gars TROIS-PUITS FRANCIA 70,00
FREDERIC LEVIN
BOLLICINE ROSATE
Metodo Classico extra Brut MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 40,00
PARUSSO ARMANDO
Metodo Classico | Rosanna SERRALUNGA D’ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 35,00
ETTORE GERMANO
Metodo Classico VSQ Rose’ CANELLI (AT) PIEMONTE 40,00
COPPO
Franciacorta Rosé extra Brut ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 35,00
CAMOSSI DARIO E CLAUDIO
Franciacorta Rose’ ERBUSCO (BS) LOMBARDIA 30,00
VEZZOLI
Metodo Classico Brut Rose’ SAN SEVERO PUGLIA 40,00
D’ARAPRY’
Metodo Classico Pinot Nero CIGOGNOLA (PV) LOMBARDIA 40,00

Rosé Brut DOCG
CASTELLO DI CIGOGNOLA



Provincia di Pavia IGP Rosato Frizzante

3Pop
CASTELLO DI CICOGNOLA

Premiére Rose’
BRUNO PAILLARD

BOLLICINE MAGNUM

COMMESTIBILI

A TAVCLA

CICOGNOLA (PV)

REIMS

LOMBARDIA

FRANCIA

20,00

110,00

Alta Langa DOCG extra Brut Pietro Colla

PODERI COLLA

Alta Langa DOCG extra Brut 1,5 |
Seitremenda
MARCO CAPRA

Alta Langa DOCG extra Brut 3 |
Seitremenda
MARCO CAPRA

Metodo Classico extra Brut 1,5 |
PARUSSO ARMANDO

Metodo Classico Pinot Nero 1,5 |
Pas Dosé
CASTELLO DI CICOGNOLA

Metodo Classico Pinot Nero
Rosé Brut 1,51
CASTELLO DI CICOGNOLA

Franciacorta Brut
VEZZOLI

Metodo Classico Nature
La Dama Forestiera
D’ARAPRI’

Trentodoc Nature
CENCI

ALBA (CN)

SANTO STEFANO BELBO (CN)

SANTO STEFANO BELBO (CN)

MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN)

CICOGNOLA (PV)

CICOGNOLA (PV)

ERBUSCO (BS)

SAN SEVERO

CASTELNUOVO (TN)

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

PUGLIA

TRENTINO

70,00

75,00

180,00

90,00

70,00

80,00

60,00

110,00

70,00



COMMESTIBILI

A TAVOLA
ROSS
Colline Novaresi DOC Vespolina | Il Luco = GHEMME (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 20,00
LA TORRETTA DI FERRO LORENZO
Colline Novaresi DOC Nebbiolo | Il Tordo ~ GHEMME (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 25,00
LA TORRETTA DI FERRO LORENZO
Colline Novaresi DOC Nebbiolo | Olevo GHEMME (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 20,00
LA TORRETTA DI FERRO LORENZO
Ghemme DOCG - Il Motto GHEMME (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 35,00
LA TORRETTA DI FERRO LORENZO
Ghemme Riserva DOCG | Vigna Torrazza ~ GHEMME (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 55,00
LA TORRETTA DI FERRO LORENZO
Boca DOC BOCA (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 85,00
LE PIANE
Maggiorina BOCA (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 40,00
LE PIANE
Mimmo BOCA (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 30,00
LE PIANE
Nebbiolo Colline Novaresi DOC BOCA (NO) ALTO PIEMONTE 25,00
LE PIANE
Gattinara DOCG | Riserva GATTINARA (VC) ALTO PIEMONTE 60,00
ANTONIOLO
Gattinara DOCG | Riserva San Francesco GATTINARA (VC) ALTO PIEMONTE 80,00
ANTONIOLO
Gattinara DOCG | Riserva Le Castelle GATTINARA (VC) ALTO PIEMONTE 80,00
ANTONIOLO
Cabernet Sauvignon | Centenario VIGNALE MONFERRATO (AL) PIEMONTE 38,00
ACCORNERO
Sizzano DOC SIZZANO (NO) PIEMONTE 45,00
CHIOVINI PARIDE
Ghemme DOC SIZZANO (NO) PIEMONTE 40,00
CHIOVINI PARIDE
Barbaresco DOCG BAROLO (CN) PIEMONTE 55,00
PICARESCO
Barolo DOCG BAROLO (CN) PIEMONTE 55,00
PICARESCO
Barbaresco DOCG | Valeirano TREISO (CN) PIEMONTE 42,00
ADA NADA
Barolo DOCG - Bussia MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 130,00
PARUSSO ARMANDO
Barolo DOCG MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 240,00
Bussia Vigne Rocche Riserva Oro
PARUSSO ARMANDO
Barolo DOCG | Per Armando MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 70,00
PARUSSO ARMANDO
Barolo DOCG | Mariondino MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN) PIEMONTE 110,00

PARUSSO ARMANDO



COMMESTIBILI

Langhe Nebbiolo DOC
PARUSSO ARMANDO

Langhe Nebbiolo DOC
MARCO PORELLO

Monferrato Rosso DOC
FORTETO DELLA LUJA

Barbera - Minetta
LA BOLLINA

Nizza DOCG | Cipressi
MICHELE CHIARLO

Barbaresco DOCG | Roncaglie
PODERI COLLA

Barolo DOCG - Bussia
PODERI COLLA

Barolo DOCG
DOMENICO CLERICO

Barolo DOCG | Aeroplanservaj
DOMENICO CLERICO

Barolo Via Nuova DOCG
LUIGI PIRA

Langhe DOC | Quatr Nas
PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

Barbera d’Alba DOC | La Cresta
PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

Barbera d’Alba Superiore DOC
Sorito Mosconi
PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

Langhe Nebbiolo DOC
PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

Barolo DOCG
PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

Barolo DOCG
Bricco San Pietro Vigna d’la Roul
PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

Barolo DOCG
Perno Cappella Santo Stefano
PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

Barolo DOCG | Vigna Madonna Assunta
PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

Dolcetto d’Alba DOC | La Matinera
PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

Barolo DOCG | Le Vigne
LUCIANO SANDRONE

Barolo DOCG | Boschetti
FEDERICO SCARZELLO

Barolo DOCG del Comune di Barolo
FEDERICO SCARZELLO

A TAVCLA

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

LOAZZOLO (AT)
SERRAVALLE SCRIVIA (AL)
CALAMANDRANA (AT)
ALBA (CN)

ALBA (CN)

MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN)
MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN)
SERRALUNGA D’ALBA (CN)
MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN)

MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN)

MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN)

PODERE ROCCHE DEI MANZONI
MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN)

MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN)

MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN)

MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN)
MONFORTE D’ALBA (CN)
BAROLO (CN)
BAROLO (CN)

BAROLO (CN)

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

28,00

20,00

30,00

20,00

30,00

65,00

75,00

70,00

150,00

130,00

50,00

25,00

40,00

25,00

50,00

100,00

130,00

230,00

20,00

100,00

100,00

70,00



Barolo DOCG | Vigna Merenda
FEDERICO SCARZELLO

Langhe DOC Nebbiolo
FEDERICO SCARZELLO

Babaresco | Gallina
PIERO BUSSO

Barbaresco | San Stunet
PIERO BUSSO

Barbaresco DOCG
FIGLI DI LUIGI ODDERO

Barolo DOCG
FIGLI DI LUIGI ODDERO

Dolcetto d’Alba
FIGLI DI LUIGI ODDERO

Langhe Nebbiolo
FIGLI DI LUIGI ODDERO

Barbera d’Alba DOC | Trevie
VIETTI

Barolo DOCG
VIETTI

Langhe DOC Nebbiolo | Perbacco
VIETTI

Barbera DOC Piemonte | Campomoro
ACCORNERO

Barbera del Monferrato Superiore
DOCG Giulin
ACCORNERO

Barbera d’Alba DOC
ANDREA OBERTO

Barolo Comune di La Morra DOCG
ANDREA OBERTO

Langhe Nebbiolo DOC
ANDREA OBERTO

Barbera d’Alba DOC Superiore
CAGLIERO

Barolo DOCG | Ravera
CAGLIERO

Barolo DOCG | Terlo
CAGLIERO

Barbera d’Asti | Tanguera
GUIDO VADA

Valtellina Superiore Riserva
Cristina Scarpellini
TENUTA SCERSCE

Nettare Rosso di Valtellina DOC
TENUTA SCERSCE

Rosso di Valtellina DOC
ARPEPE

COMMESTIBILI

A TAVCLA

BAROLO (CN)

BAROLO (CN)

ALBESANI (CN)
ALBESANI (CN)
LA MORRA (CN)
LA MORRA (CN)
LA MORRA (CN)

LA MORRA (CN)

CASTIGLIONE FALLETTO (CN)

CASTIGLIONE FALLETTO (CN)

CASTIGLIONE FALLETTO (CN)

VIGNALE MONFERRATO (AL)

VIGNALE MONFERRATO (AL)

LA MORRA (CN)

LA MORRA (CN)

LA MORRA (CN)

BAROLO (CN)

BAROLO (CN)

BAROLO (CN)

COAZZOLO (AT)

TIRANO (SO)

TIRANO (SO)

SONDRIO

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

100,00

28,00

120,00

100,00

55,00

65,00

20,00

35,00

30,00

85,00

35,00

20,00

22,00

25,00

50,00

28,00

20,00

50,00

45,00

20,00

60,00

25,00

38,00



Valtellina Superiore DOCG
Sassella Riserva Rocce Rosse
ARPEPE

Valtellina Superiore DOCG
Sassella Riserva Stella Retica
ARPEPE

Pinot Nero
CASTELLO DI CIGOGNOLA

Valpolicella DOC - Il Valpo
LA GIUVA

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG
LA GIUVA

Lagrein
CHRISTIAN BELLUTTI

Lagrein Riserva
WEINGUT NUSSERHOF

Cabernet Sauvignon | Jiasik
BORGO SAN DANIELE

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC
Dante Marramiero
MARRAMIERO

Mandrolisai DOC | Mari
BENTU LUNA

Be Luna
BENTU LUNA

Sobi
BENTU LUNA

Mandrolisai DOC | Mari
BENTU LUNA

Bolgheri | Antillo
GUADO AL MELO

Bolgheri | Rute
GUADO AL MELO

Chianti Classico
RIPOLI

Bolgheri Rosso DOC
LE MACCHIOLE

Fumin DOC
OTTIN

Pinot Noir DOC
OTTIN

San Martino Bio
MASARI

Valpolicella Classico DOC
ROBERTO MAZZI E FIGLI

Veneto Rosso IGT | Carmenere piu’
GIUSEPPE INAMA

COMMESTIBILI

A TAVCLA

SONDRIO

SONDRIO

CIGOGNOLA (PV)
TREZZOLANO (VE)
TREZZOLANO (VE)

TERMENO SULLA STRADA DEL
VINO (B2)

BOLZANO

CORMONS (GO)

ROSCIANO (PE)

NEONELI (OR)

NEONELI (OR)

NEONELI (OR)

NEONELI (OR)

CASTAGNETO CARDUCCI (LI)
CASTAGNETO CARDUCCI (LI)
BARBERINO TAVARNELLE (FI)
BOLGHERI (LI)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

VALDAGNO (VI)

NEGRAR DI VALPOLICELLA (VR)

SAN BONIFACIO (VR)

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

ALTO ADIGE

ALTO ADIGE

FRIULI VENEZIA

GIULIA

ABRUZZO

SARDEGNA

SARDEGNA

SARDEGNA

SARDEGNA

TOCANA

TOCANA

TOSCANA

TOSCANA

VAL D'AOSTA

VAL D'AOSTA

VENETO

VENETO

VENETO

80,00

60,00

45,00

25,00

85,00

30,00

62,00

30,00

145,00

25,00

120,00

35,00

30,00

25,00

30,00

28,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

25,00

25,00

25,00



COMMESTIBILI

A TAVOLA
Colli Berici DOC Merlot | Campo del Lago  SAN BONIFACIO (VR) VENETO 35,00
GIUSEPPE INAMA
Colli Berici DOC Cabernet | Bradisismo SAN BONIFACIO (VR) VENETO 60,00
GIUSEPPE INAMA
ROSSI MAGNUM
Monferrato Rosso DOC 1,5 | LOAZZOLO (AT) 70,00
FORTETO DELLA LUJA
Monferrato Rosso DOC 3 | LOAZZOLO (AT) 150,00
FORTETO DELLA LUJA
Nizza DOCG 1,5 L - Cipressi CALAMANDRANA (AT) 60,00
MICHELE CHIARLO
Boca DOC 1,51 BOCA (NO) 180,00
LE PIANE
Nebbiolo Colline Novaresi DOC 1,5 | BOCA (NO) 60,00
LE PIANE
Barolo DOCG del Comune di Barolo 1,5 | BAROLO (CN) 120,00
FEDERICO SCARZELLO
ROSATI
Colline Novaresi Rosato - Eros SIZZANO (NO) 22,00
CHIOVINI PARIDE
Monferrato DOC Chiaretto SERRAVALLE SCRIVIA (AL) 20,00
LA BOLLINA
Langhe Rosato DOC CANALE (CN) 25,00
MARCO PORELLO
Rosato - Bricco Lorella GATTINARA (VC) 25,00

ANTONIOLO



